Rank Competitor(s)

~N o o~ W DN P

WD

Madison Nickolet
Julia Bowles

Jade Johnson
Jesse Thandi
Mickaela Ward
Katrina Martel
Maria Ebbott
Hannah Jay

Club

Quesnel FSC
Terrace SC
Williams Lake SC
Terrace SC
Prince Rupert SC
Snow Valley SC
Nechako FSC
Terrace SC

Leree Hadley

Date:

16-Feb-2013

2013 Cariboo North Central Regional Championships

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

11:41:07AM

Kitimat, BC
Feb 15, 2013 to Feb 17, 2013

STARA Girls (13&0)

Category Result Summary

17.41
13.97
13.24
11.79
10.55
7.76

5.13

17.41
13.97
13.24
11.79
10.55

7.76

5.13

Janice Hunter




